PENDANT, SURFACE
CELLA 3"
1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

7  A remote driver box is provided.
8 To specify, add +EB to the selected dimming option, e.g. RD1+EB.
Order Guide - Static White
For SOLA Dim-to-Warm and DUO Tunable White order guide, see page 3
CANOPY TYPE 9 CANOPY FINISH SUSPENSION
Specify NA for Surface mounting
PENDANT SURFACE FTMB - Matte black
FTMW - Matte white
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
POWER CORD 12
FLR - Flat round canopy, 4" octagonal junction box
CDR - Conduit feed, round canopy
DMNC 10 - Direct mount, new construction
DMRM 10, 11 - Direct mount, remodel
DR - Deep round canopy
FLR - Flat round canopy, 4" octagonal junction box
CDR - Conduit feed, round canopy
DMNC 10 - Direct mount, new construction
DMRM 10, 11 - Direct mount, remodel
BPC##IN - Black PVC
WPC##IN - White PVC
NA - Not applicable
12 �Min 18" - max 72", specify length (##)
in inches.
9 See page 5 for details.
10 Only available with remote driver.
11 Single wiring entry only. No daisy chain connections allowed.
PENDANT, SURFACE
CELLA 3"
3 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CELLA-3-SPEC-REV0         February 2, 2026
Project:
Type:
LUMINAIRE ID CYLINDER FINISH DIFFUSER TYPE 1 DIFFUSER HEIGHT 2 LIGHT SOURCE CRI
90CRI
CEL3P - Cella 3" Pendant
CEL3S - Cella 3" Surface
FTMB - Matte black
FTMW - Matte white
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
FF - Fully frosted
PF - Partially frosted
1 See page 4 for details.
2IN - 2"
4IN - 4"
2 See page 4 for details.
SOLA - Dim-to-warm
single channel control
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control
90CRI - 90+ CRI
LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE VOLTAGE DIMMING
600LM
600LM - 600 lm SOLA
30K18K - 3000K to 1800K
27K18K - 2700K to 1800K
DUO
65K27K - 6500K to 2700K
50K27K - 5000K to 2700K
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V

6 See page 5 for details.
7 Single wiring entry only. No daisy chain connections allowed.
Order Guide - SOLA Dim-to-Warm and DUO Tunable White
For static white order guide, see page 2
PENDANT, SURFACE
CELLA 3"
4 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CELLA-3-SPEC-REV0         February 2, 2026
FULLY FROSTED PARTIALLY FROSTED
Diffuser height 2" 4" 2" 4"
2"
1"
Ø 3 3/16"
3"
4"
1"
Ø 3 3/16"
3"
2"
1"
Ø 3 3/16"
3"
4"
1"
Ø 3 3/16"
3"
FULLY FROSTED PARTIALLY FROSTED
Diffuser height 2" 4" 2" 4"
2"
1"
Ø 3 3/16"
4"
1"
Ø 3 3/16"
2"
1"
Ø 3 3/16"
4"
1"
Ø 3 3/16"
Dimensions
PENDANT
SURFACE
PENDANT, SURFACE
CELLA 3"
5 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify